Pull Out Box
The Pull-out box Connection System supplied by
Rogers CS is a floor-wall reinforcing bar joining
system.
Commonly used for -
• Floor Slabs
• Walls
• Stairwells

mm
No. Bar
Per Box
Cog Length
mm (C)
(Bar Shape L)
Bar Width
mm
(B)
(Bar Shape
U)
TB85L7 1000 85 150 L >=180 250 90-120 7 170
TB85L8 1200 85 150 L >=180 250 90-120 8 170
TB85L5 1000 85 200 L >=180 250 90-120 5 170
TB85L6 1200 85 200 L >=180 250 90-120 6 170
TB120U7 1000 120 150 U >=180 100 120-150 7  100
TB120U8 1200 120 150 U >=180 100 120-150 8  100
TB120U5 1000 120 200 U >=180 100 120-150 5  100
TB120U6 1200 120 200 U >=180 100 120-150 6  100
TB150U7 1000 150 150 U >=180 120 150-200 7  120
TB150U8 1200 150 150 U >=180 120 150-200 5  120
TB150U5 1000 150 200 U >=180 120 150-200 5  120
TB150U6 1200 150 200 U >=180 120 150-200 6  120
TB190U7 1000 190 150 U >=180 150 200-250 7  150
TB190U8 1200 190 150 U >=180 150 200-250 8  150
TB190U5 1000 190 200 U >=180 150 200-250 5  150
TB190U6 1200 190 200 U >=180 150 200-250 6  150
TB220U7 1000 220 150 U >=180 180 230-300 7  180
TB220U8 1200 220 150 U >=180 180 230-300 8  180
TB220U5 1000 220 200 U >=180 180 230-300 5  180
TB220U6 1200 220 200 U >=180 180 230-300 6  180